Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Skyhigh Infraland Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:02.11.2018; List of creditors as on:10.12.2021

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in )

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of

Amount of any

Sl N . mutual dues, f a Amount of claim under R
Name of creditor y PR
No. : Date of recei A Jaimed Amount of claim N £ clai Amount coyered BY | Amount covered by pifiethen 20 G G ) G cunctllanigme "lthat may be set- AU verification AT
ate of receipt mount claime admitted ature of claim §ecur|ty guarantee related © of voting share in Col off
interest party?
1 Rakesh Kumar & Sushma 12112018 10,085,860.00 528525013 | Real Estate Allottee R ~ No 110 R ~ 4,800,600.87 ~ D(?cumems, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
Sharma claiment.
2 Parmod Garola 13112018 6,369,854.25 6,033,854.25 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 125 - - 336,000.00 - C[I;‘?::erzf”‘s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
3 Chander Kala Munjal & 13.11.2018 2.900,505.50 2.785507.48 | Real Estate Allottee R ~ No 058 R ~ 114,998.02 R Do_cuments, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
Harbhagwan claiment.
4 Anu Gupta 13.11.2018 7,513,114.62 4,643628.93 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 0.97 - - 2,860,485.69 - C'I::ﬁ‘emnf"'s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
5 Naresh Kumar Gupta 13.11.2018 4,896,425.00 4,896,425.00 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 1.02 - - - - -
6 Amit Vig 13.11.2018 4,801,273.97 4,462,758.90 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 0.93 - - 428515.07 - C'I::ﬁ‘emnf"'s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
7 |Reeta Rani Jain & Naman Jain 17.11.2018 1,395,167.53 1,395,167.53 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 0.29 - - - - -
8 Saroj Nigam 17112018 5,365,334.00 2,944,512.00 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 0.61 . - 2,420,822.00 . ci?s:‘emmen& Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
9 Shalaindra Katyal 13.11.2018 3,371,783.00 | Real Estate Allottee - - No - - - 3,371,783.00 . C'I::ﬁ‘emnf"'s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
10 Raj Kumari Sharma 13.11.2018 1,777,616.44 1,777,616.44 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 0.37 - - - - -
1 | Ramesh Kumar & Ranbir 12.11.2018 2,000,000.00 1,049,14304 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 022 - - 950,856.96 | Pocuments, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
Singh claiment.
12 | Mukesh Lohia & Dilip Kumar 12112018 4,072,500.00 2,159,260.00 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 045 . - 1,913,240.00 . Ci?ﬁ‘emnfns* Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
13 Sonika Gupta 12.11.2018 4,309,743.00 4,309,743.00 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 0.90 - - - - -
14 Jai Bagwaan Saini 13.11.2018 1,067,074.64 1,067,074.64 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 0.22 - - 0.00 - -
15 Vakinder Singh 13.11.2018 1,140,000.00 1,140,000.00 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 0.24 - - - - -
16 | SohanLal & Mohan Lal & 13.11.2018 3,929,589.00 3,929,589.00 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 0.82 - - - - -
Parveen Batra.
17 Sanjay Chauhan 13.11.2018 1,738,356.16 1,738,356.16 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 0.36 - - - - -
18 Paramjeet Singh 13.11.2018 2,746,136.00 2,701,775.34 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 0.56 - - 44,360.66 - C'I::ﬁ‘emnf”'s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
The amount of interest is admitted at the rate of 8 % P.a. from the
19 Sushma Singh 15.11.2018 9,830,580.00 10,063,008.22 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 2.09 - - (232,428.22) - |date of recipt which was less than the amount of interest claimed by
the claiment
20 Sushil Kumar Ma.dan And Mrs 13.11.2018 5,028,294.00 2,889.330.06 | Real Estate Allottee _ ~ No 0.60 R ~ 2,138,963.94 _ D(?cumems, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
Deep Kiran claiment.
21 | Krishan Lal ﬁrrg: & Vandana 15.11.2018 3,594,137.00 3,594,137.00 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 075 - - - - -
2 Saroj Singh 28.06.2019 9,308,982.00 5941,77483 | Real Estate Allottee - - No 124 - - 3,367,20717 - C'I::ﬁ‘emnf”'s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by




Documents, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by

23 Usha Kiran Mehta 12.11.2018 6,117,892.05 1,872,337.35 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.39 4,245,554.70 claiment.
2 Ashish Kumar Jain 14.11.2018 2,279,840.54 2,201,997.43 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.46 77,843.11 ci?s:‘emnsn& Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
2 Jaipal Singh Rana 15.11.2018 5,985,786.00 3,848,005.48 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.80 2,137,780.52 C'I::ﬁ‘emnsn's' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
% Umesh Rani 14.11.2018 3,929,580.04 3,029,589.04 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.82 . -
27 Ji‘g‘mgef;m; 16.11.2018 1577,302.47 1577,302.47 | Real Estate Allottee No 033 - -
28 Rachna Devi 14.11.2018 5,945,207.00 303537534 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.63 2,909,921.66 Ci?ﬁ‘emnf_”s* Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
29 | Ay Kumar Balyan And 15.11.2018 7,149,260.00 3,884,624.38 | Real Estate Allottee No 081 3,264,635.62 Documents, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
Sarita Balyan claiment.
30 Poonam Rani 15.11.2018 6,060,887.00 4247,951.18 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.88 1,812,935.82 ciﬁemme.m& Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
31 Sushma Rani 12.11.2018 10,475,858.00 5669,707.00 | Real Estate Allotiee No 118 4,806,151.00 Socuments Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
2 Mohinder Sgg:i And Savita 12.11.2018 6.261,225.00 402137821 | Real Estate Allottee No 084 2.239.846.79 Ciﬁgemnins, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
33|  Hemant And Ritu Rani 12.11.2018 6,463,999.00 3,899,74533 | Real Estate Allottee No 081 2,564,253.67 Ci‘?fr]”emnints' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
34 Pardeep Turan 12.11.2018 3,624,000.00 - | Real Estate Allottee No - 3,624,000.00 Ci?ﬁ‘emnf_”s* Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
3 Updesh Rani 12.11.2018 2,565,070.00 1510,112.33 | Real Estate Allottee No 032 1,045,957.67 C'I::ﬁ‘emns”'s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
36 Kanika 16.11.2018 3,640,000.00 2,242,849.32 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.47 1,397,150.68 ciﬁemme.m& Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
37 Randeep Rana 16.11.2018 8,357,808.22 7,023,013.70 | Real Estate Allottee No 1.46 1,334,794.52 C[I;‘?::emnf_”‘s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
38 Vikram Singh And Rohit 16.11.2018 2,638,487.00 2,638,487.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.55 -
39 Balkar Singh 16.11.2018 3,502,000.00 2,087,879.45 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.43 1,414,12055 C'I::ﬁ‘emns”'s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
a0 Amit Yadav 16.11.2018 3,502,000.00 2,087,879.45 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.43 1,414,12055 Ci‘?ﬁ]”emninw' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
a Ankit Singla 20.11.2018 10,443,947.00 1437,435.62 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.30 9,006,511.38 C[I;‘?:#emnf_”‘s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
2 Harsh Chaudhary And Sonia 20.11.2018 1,087,:316.00 1,008.916.87 | Real Estate Allottee No 021 978,399.13 chuments, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
Chaudhary claiment.
43 Suresh Chand Sharma And 20.11.2018 2,327,395.00 1,137,500.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 024 1,189,895.00 D(?cumems, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
Indu Sharma claiment.
m Jai Pal Sharma And Rajeev 21.11.2018 2.245.937.00 1.137.726.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 024 1,108,211.00 chuments, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
Sharma claiment.
5 Mukesh Kumar Gollen And 2111.2018 8,854,000.00 444010959 | Real Estate Allottee No 092 £4,413,890.41 Do_cuments, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
Dharam Pal Gollen claiment.
6 PC’%Z?;F;TQTB?::;Q"d 21.11.2018 8,863,955.00 4,995123.29 | Real Estate Allottee No 1.04 3,868,831.71 Ci?ﬁ‘emnf_”s* Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
a7 Balvinder Singh 04.12.2018 5,888,630.00 3704,980.76 | Real Estate Allottee No 077 2,183,649.24 C'I::ﬁ‘emns”'s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
Dharamvir Singh
48 Sompal Singh 12.11.2018 7,990,585.00 5341,917.81 | Real Estate Allottee No 111 2,648,667.19 Documents, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by

Suneel Kumar
Gian Singh

claiment.




49 Roma 16.11.2018 1,292,770.19 1,292,770.19 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.27 (0.00) -
5o |  Paramjit Kaur Verma 29.11.2018 3,223,545.20 322354520 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.67 - -
Narsh Kumar Verma
51 Renuka Sharma 25.11.2018 1,545,046.00 1,350,000.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 028 195,046.00 C'I::ﬁ‘emnsn's' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
52 Rah”'°h"C”::L?3’1 a’:;d Siddni 24.11.2018 200,000.00 200,000.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.04 - -
53 Rajesh Kumar 15.12.2018 2,255,000.00 565,000.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 012 1,700,000.00 C[I;‘?::erzin‘s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
54 Ram Kumar 31.12.2018 900,000.00 300,000.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.06 600,000.00 ci?s:‘emnsn& Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
55 Satyanand Singh (Financed By 17.12.2018 4,636,030.91 413578914 | Real Estate Allottee No 086 500,241.77 D(?cumems, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
Allahabad Bank) claiment.
56 FF:::PEFS.:]Z%'::;&E;/ZT&QEZ 14112018 6.676,372.60 340651068 | Real Estate Allotiee No 071 3,269,861.92 Documents. Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
Bank) )
57 Rakesh Bhardwaj And Anita 12.11.2018 12,832,031.00 694211534 | Real Estate Allottee No 144 5,889.915.66 Do_cuments, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
Bhardwaj claiment.
58 Jatinder Kumar 22.01.2019 4,564,305.00 4,458,350.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.93 105,946.00 Ci?ﬁ‘emnsm* Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
59 Rajesh Chaudhary 25.01.2019 840,000.00 540,000.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 011 300,000.00 C'I::ﬁ‘emnsn's' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
60 Vijay Kumar Walia 25.01.2019 2,149,154.00 752,164.38 | Real Estate Allottee No 016 1,396,989.62 C'?ﬂ‘;fn”emnsms' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
61 | Jatin Chabra And Monica 30.01.2019 977,092.87 977,092.87 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.20 - -
62 Tarsem Chand 30.01.2019 1,733,584.94 171512731 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.36 18,457.63 Ci?ﬁ‘emnf_”s* Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
63 Inr Infrast_ruc'ture Private 23.01.2019 2,785,768.00 ~ Real Estate Allottee No _ 2,785,768.00 D(?cumems, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
Limited claiment.
64 Naveen Gupta 23.01.2019 1,575,425.00 - | Real Estate Allottee No - 1,575,425.00 ciﬁemme.m& Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
65 Rakesh Kumar 23.01.2019 1,528,073.82 1,328,073.82 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.28 200,000.00 C[I;‘?::emnf_”‘s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
66 Raj Kumar 23.01.2019 1,828,297.00 721,000.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.15 1,107,207.00 Ctlﬁs:‘emme_”s* Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
67 Rajnikant Mittal 23.01.2019 4,574,935.88 3,394,355.88 | Real Estate Allottee No 071 1,180,580.00 C'I::ﬁ‘emns”'s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
68 Anil Bajaj 23.01.2019 1,954,090.00 973,704.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.20 980,386.00 ciﬁemme.m& Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
69 Rajkumari 23.01.2019 1,094,146.18 1,198,346.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.25 795,800.18 C[I;‘?::emnf_”‘s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
70 Balwan Singh 23.01.2019 4,645,563.00 - | Real Estate Allottee No - 4,645,563.00 Ctlﬁs:‘emme_”s* Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
7 Saravjeet Kaur 23.01.2019 1,409,056.00 - | Real Estate Allottee No - 1,409,056.00 C'I::ﬁ‘emns”'s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
72 Ajay Goyal 23.01.2019 1,666,262.00 1,069,462.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.22 596,800.00 Ci‘?fr]”emnin‘s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
73 Sarswati Tanwar 23.01.2019 2,773,750.00 900,000.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.19 1,873,750.00 C[I;‘?::emnf_”‘s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
74 Davinder Sharma 23.01.2019 2,109,082.00 523,219.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 011 1,585,863.00 Documents, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by

claiment.




Manjeet Singh & Sons (Huf)

75 Rsa Realty Pvt Ltd 30.01.2019 2,672,194.52 2,672,194.52 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.56 - -
76 | Paramiit ii;gtg)esa Realty 30.01.2019 2,505,041.10 2,505,041.10 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.52 - .
77 |Gulshan Ka”’Lt(;S"‘ Realty Pyt 30.01.2019 2,534,466.84 2,234,466.84 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.46 300,000.00 C'I::ﬁ‘emnsn's' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
7g | Surebh tand Kishore 31.01.2019 7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 146 - :
79 Rishi Gupta 16.01.2019 33,000,000.00 - | Real Estate Allottee No - 33,000,000.00 C[I;‘?::erzf_”‘s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
80 Neena Gupta 15.12.2018 1,592,429.60 - | Real Estate Allottee No - 1,592,429.60 ci?s:‘emnsn& Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
81|  Harish Chand Arora 15.12.2018 3,067,649.84 - | Real Estate Allottee No - 3,067,649.84 C'I::ﬁ‘emnsn's' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
g2| Yo B:Zﬁgguseega'f of 07.03.2019 31,540,646.00 31521,127.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 6.55 19519.00 C'?ﬂ‘;fn”emnsms' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
83 Vijay Pal 08.05.2019 928,138.00 = | Real Estate Allottee No - 928,138.00 C[I;‘?::erzin‘s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
The amount of interest is admitted at the rate of 8 % P.a. from the
84 Nasib Singh 08.05.2019 1,150,000.00 1,178,000.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.24 (28,000.00) date of recipt which was less than the amount of interest claimed by
the claiment
85 Vinod Kumar 02.07.2019 9,684,000.00 - | Real Estate Allottee No - 9,684,000.00 Ci?s:‘emnf_”s* Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
86 Bimla 02.07.2019 7,500,000.00 - | Real Estate Allottee No - 7,500,000.00 C'I::ﬁ‘emni”'s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
87 Simmi Gupta 02.07.2019 7,500,000.00 - | Real Estate Allottee No - 7,500,000.00 ciﬁemme.m& Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
88 Pankaj Gupta 02.07.2019 7,000,000.00 - | Real Estate Allottee No - 7,000,000.00 C[I;‘?::emnf_”‘s' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
89 Gopa Rani 25.06.2019 2,462,794.52 2,462,794.52 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.51 - -
90 NiVEditE::M‘jlsa"deep 26.06.2019 1,947,483.63 1,947,483.63 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.40 - -
91 Gaurav Sharma 30.06.2019 2,067,022.47 1,867,022.47 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.39 200,000.00 C'?ﬂ‘;fr]”emnints' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
92 Dinesh Malik 30.06.2019 1,140,000.00 1,140,000.00 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.24 - -
93 Puja Grover 06.07.2019 4,296,578.42 4,296,578.42 | Real Estate Allottee No 0.89 - -
9 Ajay Kumar 06.07.2019 1,215,000.00 1,115,00000 | Real Estate Allottee No 023 100,000.00 C'I:’a‘ﬁ‘emni”“' Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
95 Shiv Kumar 27.08.2019 300,000.00 - | Real Estate Allottee No - 300,000.00 Documents, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by

claiment.




96

Sanjay Singh

19.12.2019

6,135,039.00

4,098,257.00

Real Estate Allottee

2,036,782.00

1.Documents, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
claiment.

2. The claim was recieved after the resolution plan was approved by
the COC . But considering the varoius judgement of different
benches, claim was verfied by the RP and forwarded to Successful
resolution applicant

3. During the course hearing dated 07.07.2021 before the Hon’ble
NCLT, Chandigarh Bench wherein the counsel of Successful
Resolution Applicant, very clearly stated that as the claim was
submitted by the Home-buyer after the approval of the resolution plan
by the COC (after the expiry of relevant period of time), Successful
resolution applicant will not accept this claim amount as a part of
approved Resolution plan or any other claim which is received after
the approval of the plan by the Committee of Creditor.

97

Arvind Kumar Prajapati

19.12.2019

6,566,021.00

4,275,098.00

Real Estate Allottee

2,290,923.00

1.Documents, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
claiment.

2. The claim was recieved after the resolution plan was approved by
the COC . But considering the varoius judgement of different
benches, claim was verfied by the RP and forwarded to Successful
resolution applicant

3. During the course hearing dated 07.07.2021 before the Hon’ble
NCLT, Chandigarh Bench wherein the counsel of Successful
Resolution Applicant, very clearly stated that as the claim was
submitted by the Home-buyer after the approval of the resolution plan
by the COC (after the expiry of relevant period of time), Successful
resolution applicant will not accept this claim amount as a part of
approved Resolution plan or any other claim which is received after
the approval of the plan by the Committee of Creditor.

98

Maheshwari Dangwal

19.12.2019

5,737,019.00

3,352,419.00

Real Estate Allottee

No

2,384,600.00

1.Documents, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
claiment.

2. The claim was recieved after the resolution plan was approved by
the COC . But considering the varoius judgement of different
benches, claim was verfied by the RP and forwarded to Successful
resolution applicant

3. During the course hearing dated 07.07.2021 before the Hon’ble
NCLT, Chandigarh Bench wherein the counsel of Successful
Resolution Applicant, very clearly stated that as the claim was
submitted by the Home-buyer after the approval of the resolution plan
by the COC (after the expiry of relevant period of time), Successful
resolution applicant will not accept this claim amount as a part of
approved Resolution plan or any other claim which is received after
the approval of the plan by the Committee of Creditor.

99

Mahesh Kumar

19.12.2019

5,116,686.00

3,092,324.00

Real Estate Allottee

2,024,362.00

1.Documents, Substantiating the whole claim amount not provided by
claiment.

2. The claim was recieved after the resolution plan was approved by
the COC . But considering the varoius judgement of different
benches, claim was verfied by the RP and forwarded to Successful
resolution applicant

3. During the course hearing dated 07.07.2021 before the Hon’ble
NCLT, Chandigarh Bench wherein the counsel of Successful
Resolution Applicant, very clearly stated that as the claim was
submitted by the Home-buyer after the approval of the resolution plan
by the COC (after the expiry of relevant period of time), Successful
resolution applicant will not accept this claim amount as a part of
approved Resolution plan or any other claim which is received after
the approval of the plan by the Committee of Creditor.

TOTAL

463,337,983.96

268,513,306.66

52.74

194,824,677.30




